THERMAZONE Series | Radiant Heater QMarkMEP.com | Technical Services: 800-642-4328
RADIANT HEATERSTHERMAZONE® SERIES
Industrial/Commercial/Residential
Infrared Heater
Technical Specifications:
Element Types: Flat Panel Emitter
Reflection Angles: 60°
Mounting Types: Brackets included

for reflectors. Another reason Thermazone heaters require
zero maintenance.
 › NO BULBS — Save yourself money and frustration by never
having to replace a bulb.
 › MOUNTING — Wall and ceiling mounting bracket is included
with each heater.
QMarkMEP.com | Technical Services: 800-642-4328
THERMAZONE® SERIES
Industrial/Commercial/Residential
Infrared Heater
Models & Specifications — ThermaZone:
ITEM INFORMATION ELECTRICAL DATA
CATALOG NO. MODEL WATTS PHASE VOLTS AMPS
● QR-STS-U12-0871B 1X 871 1 120 7.3
● QR-STS-U12-1081B 1X 1081 1 120 9.0
● QR-STS-U12-1111B 1X 1111 1 120 9.3
● QR-STS-U12-1681B 1X 1681 1 120 14.0
● QR-STS-U12-1436V 1X 1077/1436 1
208 5.2
240 6.0
● QR-STS-U24-1015V 2X 762/1015 1
208 3.7
240 4.2
● QR-STS-U24-1316B 2X 1316 1 120 11.0
● QR-STS-U24-1297V 2X 974/1297 1
208 4.7
240 5.4
● QR-STS-U24-1659B 2X 1659 1 120 13.8
● QR-STS-U24-1701V 2X 1276/1701 1
208 6.1
240 7.1
● QR-STS-U24-2192B 2X 2192 1 120 18.3
● QR-STS-U24-2001V 2X 1501/2001 1
208 7.2
240 8.3
● QR-STS-U24-1982N 2X 1982 1 277 7.2
● QR-STS-U24-2060I 2X 2060 1 347 6.0
● QR-STS-U24-2222B 2X 2222 1 120 18.5
● QR-STS-U24-2428V 2X 1821/2428 1
208 8.8
240 10.1
● QR-STS-U24-2388N 2X 2388 1 277 8.6
● QR-STS-U24-2488I 2X 2488 1 347 7.2
● QR-STS-U24-3363B 2X 3363 1 120 28.0
● QR-STS-U24-3239V 2X 2429/3239 1
208 11.7
240 13.5
● QR-STS-U24-3008N 2X 3008 1 277 10.9
● QR-STS-U24-3176I 2X 3176 1 347 9.2
● QR-STS-U24-1992P 2X 1496/1992 3
208 4.2
240 4.8
● QR-STS-U24-2442P 2X 1834/2442 3
208 5.1
240 5.9
● QR-STS-U24-3021P 2X 2284/3041 3
208 6.4
240 5.9
● QR-STS-U48-2030V 4X 1523/2030 1
208 7.3
240 8.5
● QR-STS-U48-2014I 4X 2014 1 347 5.8
● QR-STS-U48-2030T 4X 2030 1 480 4.2
● QR-STS-U48-2594V 4X 1946/2594 1
208 9.4
240 10.8
● QR-STS-U48-2502I 4X 2502 1 347 7.2
● QR-STS-U48-2594T 4X 2594 1 480 5.4
● QR-STS-U48-3402V 4X 2552/3402 1
208 12.3
240 14.2
● QR-STS-U48-3206I 4X 3206 1 347 9.2
● QR-STS-U48-3402T 4X 3402 1 480 7.1
● QR-STS-U48-4002V 4X 3002/4002 1
208 14.5
240 16.7
● QR-STS-U48-3964N 4X 3964 1 277 14.3
● QR-STS-U48-4120I 4X 4120 1 347 11.9
● QR-STS-U48-4002T 4X 4002 1 480 8.3
● QR-STS-U48-4042Y 4X 4042 1 600V 6.7
SKU Legend:   ◆ = Popular Products   ● = Extended Offering  (Contact your local Marley Sales Representative for typically associated lead times)
QMarkMEP.com | Technical Services: 800-642-4328
THERMAZONE® SERIES
Industrial/Commercial/Residential
Infrared Heater
Models & Specifications — ThermaZone (continued):
ITEM INFORMATION ELECTRICAL DATA
CATALOG NO. MODEL WATTS PHASE VOLTS AMPS
● QR-STS-U48-4856V 4X 3642/4856 1
17.5 17.5
240V 20.2
● QR-STS-U48-4776N 4X 4776 1 277V 17.2
● QR-STS-U48-4976I 4X 4976 1 347 14.4
● QR-STS-U48-4856T 4X 4856 1 480 10.1
● QR-STS-U48-4878Y 4X 4878 1 600 8.1
● QR-STS-U48-6478V 4X 4859/6478 1
208 23.4
240 27.0
● QR-STS-U48-6056N 4X 6056 1 277 21.7
● QR-STS-U48-6352I 4X 6352 1 347 18.3
● QR-STS-U48-6478T 4X 6478 1 480 13.5
● QR-STS-U48-6118Y 4X 6118 1 600 10.2
● QR-STS-U48-3971P 4X 2983/3971 3
208 8.3
240 9.6
● QR-STS-U48-3928U 4X 3928 3 480 4.7
● QR-STS-U48-3963Z 4X 3963 3 600 3.8
● QR-STS-U48-4794P 4X 3601/4794 3
208 10.0
240 11.5
● QR-STS-U48-4838U 4X 4838 3 480 5.8
● QR-STS-U48-4797Z 4X 4797 3 600 4.6
● QR-STS-U48-5954P 4X 4472/5954 3
208 12.4
240 14.3
● QR-STS-U48-6060U 4X 6060 3 480 7.3
● QR-STS-U48-5982Z 4X 5982 3 600 5.8
SKU Legend:   ◆ = Popular Products   ● = Extended Offering  (Contact your local Marley Sales Representative for typically associated lead times)
Models & Specifications — ThermaZone Thin:
ITEM INFORMATION ELECTRICAL DATA
CATALOG NO. MODEL WATTS PHASE VOLTS AMPS
● QR-STT-U18-1091B 18" 1091 1 120 9.1
● QR-STT-U18-1330B 18" 1330 1 120 11.1
● QR-STT-U18-1767B 18" 1767 1 120 14.8
● QR-STT-U18-2161B 18" 2161 1 120 18.0
● QR-STT-U36-2180V 36" 2180/1635 1
208 6.8
240 9.1
● QR-STT-U36-2660V 36" 2660/1998 1
208 7.9
240 11.1
● QR-STT-U36-3104V 36" 3104/2331 1
208 11.2
240 12.9
● QR-STT-U36-3534V 36" 3534/2665 1
208 12.8
240 14.8
● QR-STT-U36-4322V 36" 4322/3246 1
208 15.6
240 18.0
SKU Legend:   ◆ = Popular Products   ● = Extended Offering  (Contact your local Marley Sales Representative for typically associated lead times)
Optional Accessories — ThermaZone: